15 Precincts locations out of 42 will be eligible to vote Nov 7, 2017. Voter's need to refer to their voter
registration card for their County Precinct location, then refer to the bottom of the card for JCJ and
CON district 2. Justice Court and Constable District lines are not the same as District 2 Supervisor lines.
5 of the 15 precincts have ALL of the voters eligible to vote, and the other 10 precincts, will have some

WHO CAN VOTE NQV 7t ?

of the voters eligible. This is called a “split” precinct.

ALL VOTERS:
206 206

214 214

240  Kewanee
254 Russell
262  Toomsuba

SPLIT PRECINCTS

Velma Young Community Center
Raymond P Davis Annex
Springhill Baptist Church

Russell Community Center

Toomsuba Fire Station

105
202
204
237
238
303
407
411
525
583

105

202

204

E Lauderdale
Marion

303

407

411
Alamucha

Mt Gilead

(REFER TO the bottom of YOUR VR CARD)
Meridian Little Theatre

Poplar Springs Dr United Methodist Church

Central Fire Station

First Baptist Church of Lauderdale

Lauderdale Baptist Asso Bldg

El Bethel Missionary Baptist Church

Frank Cochran Center

First Baptist Church of Meridian

Alamucha/Greenhill Missionary Baptist Church

Mt Gilead Baptist Church



