## WHO CAN VOTE NOV 7th?

15 Precincts locations out of 42 will be eligible to vote Nov 7, 2017. Voter's need to refer to their voter registration card for their <u>County Precinct location</u>, then refer to the <u>bottom</u> of the card for <u>JCJ and CON district 2</u>. Justice Court and Constable District lines <u>are not</u> the same as <u>District 2 Supervisor</u> lines. <u>5</u> of the 15 precincts have <u>ALL of the voters</u> eligible to vote, and the <u>other 10 precincts</u>, will <u>have some</u> of the voters eligible. This is called a "split" precinct.

## **ALL VOTERS:**

206	206	Velma Young Community Center
214	214	Raymond P Davis Annex
240	Kewanee	Springhill Baptist Church
254	Russell	Russell Community Center
262	Toomsuba	Toomsuba Fire Station

## **SPLIT PRECINCTS** (REFER TO the bottom of YOUR VR CARD)

105	105	Meridian Little Theatre
202	202	Poplar Springs Dr United Methodist Church
204	204	Central Fire Station
237	E Lauderdale	First Baptist Church of Lauderdale
238	Marion	Lauderdale Baptist Asso Bldg
303	303	El Bethel Missionary Baptist Church
407	407	Frank Cochran Center
411	411	First Baptist Church of Meridian
525	Alamucha	Alamucha/Greenhill Missionary Baptist Church
583	Mt Gilead	Mt Gilead Baptist Church